
UISP Emilia-Romagna

Young Challenge 2024/2025
San Giovanni in P. (BO)

RISULTATI  GARE

100 MISTI RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI .

1 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'06"72

2 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'07"21

3 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"46

4 CONSOLINI LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 01'16"16

5 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'16"56

6 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01'18"71

7 PENNISI GIACOMO 2011 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'18"78

8 SBROCCHI MATTEO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 01'19"53

9 SANTOBUONO VINCENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'21"53

10 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'21"66

11 RONCARATI ALESSANDRO 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'26"66

100 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE .

1 LANDI LEONOR 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'11"25

2 PETTORELLI GIULIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'12"91

3 BARTOLUMUCCI EMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'14"05

4 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'15"08

5 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'15"20

6 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'15"68

7 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'18"72

8 CASCIONE GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'19"53

9 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'19"58

10 DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'19"66

11 DALL'OLIO GIADA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'20"70

12 DALL'OLIO CHIARA 2012 SPORT 2000 01'20"80

13 MATIS MADDALENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'21"09

14 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'21"13

15 SPAGNOLI AMY 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'21"15

15 DI TARANTO ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'21"15

17 CANÈ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'21"38

18 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'23"08

19 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'23"17

20 LINGUERRI SELVAGGIA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'23"79

21 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'24"66

22 MARCHESANI ELENA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"40

23 PARENTI VITTORIA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'26"07

24 SANTONICOLA EMMA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"35

25 MORELLI FRANCESCA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"41

26 RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'29"15

27 GARCIA SANCHES VALERY 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'31"28

28 BRUNI BENEDETTA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"87

29 AMADEI BIANCA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'32"39

30 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'33"36

31 COMELLINI VITTORIA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'37"87

32 MAZZIERI REBECCA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 01'41"33

ZANDI GIULIA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Squalif

BIZZARRI IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Squalif

ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Squalif

MANGHI EMMA 2011 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

100 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI .

1 BANDIERA BORIS 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'01"83

2 DI LIZIA LORENZO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'02"14

3 PIVETTI SAMUELE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'03"30

4 AGUIARI RICCARDO 2009 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 01'04"35

5 MASIA JULES 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'06"03

6 GHEDINI DAVIDE 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'06"66

7 BONAVITA LORENZO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'07"55
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8 MARASTONI LORENZO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'08"92

9 METAJ CRISTIAN 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'10"13

10 OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'11"19

11 MINELLI TOMMASO 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'11"29

12 TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'12"77

13 SCHIAVO RICCARDO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"03

14 TERZI SIMONE 2010 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'13"69

15 CODISPOTI MASSIMO 2009 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"76

16 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"23

17 LIVERANI NICOLO' 2009 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'14"98

18 GALLINGANI LUCA 2009 ASD UNISPORT 01'16"33

19 CAPORALE DANIELE 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'16"81

20 CAVALLO DIEGO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'18"87

21 RUGINA GERARD NARCIS 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01'19"21

22 CAGNINO GABRIELE 2009 APD MARCONI 93 01'37"12

23 IZZO NICOLO' 2009 APD MARCONI 93 01'43"06

BLASI GIULIO MARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Squalif

100 MISTI JUNIORES FEMMINE .

1 FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'09"87

2 BIACCHESSI ASIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'13"31

3 PASSARELLA FEDERICA 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"88

4 ZIONI MIRIAM 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"02

5 GAIBA ILARIA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"10

5 GOTTARDI AURORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"10

7 SPINELLI MATILDE 2010 APD MARCONI 93 01'15"64

8 GOTTARDI AURORA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'16"19

9 PACINI ALICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'17"53

10 SOLLO RAMONA 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'17"84

11 BARONI LUDOVICA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'18"16

12 GRANDI RACHELE 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'18"31

13 BADIALI ALICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"41

14 FABBI ELENA MARIA 2009 ASD UNISPORT 01'21"90

15 DONATI GRETA 2009 ASD UNISPORT 01'22"70

16 MINNELLA VIOLA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'22"96

17 PANAITE SARA VICTORIA 2009 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"43

18 BOGGIANI MELISSA 2010 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 01'24"98

19 LA MANNA SOFIA 2009 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"79

20 SEGNATELLI AURORA 2010 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"58

21 PANTERRENI MARTA 2009 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 01'26"73

22 AIELLO ELISABETTA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'26"84

23 CUMANI CHIARA 2009 APD MARCONI 93 01'28"81

BARIONI LARA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Non part

GIULIANO LINDA FRANCESCA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Squalif

BITELLI GIULIA 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Squalif

100 MISTI JUNIORES MASCHI .

1 TAROZZI MICHELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'59"27

2 TAROZZI GIACOMO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'00"62

3 ARMAROLI ALEX 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'03"05

4 BORSARI NICOLÒ 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'03"67

5 DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'04"27

6 GUERRA GIANPAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'06"76

7 RUSTICHELLI FILIPPO 2007 ASD UNISPORT 01'07"20

7 BARCHETTI ANDREA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'07"20

9 PIERINI PAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'07"51

10 ZACCHI LUCA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'07"53

11 PIZZIRANI FEDERICO 2008 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'07"57

12 SACCO MATTIA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'09"01

13 MARANGONI LEONARDO 2008 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'10"80

14 RICCA GIUSEPPE 2008 ASD UNISPORT 01'12"51
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15 GIANNINI NICCOLÒ 2008 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"42

16 PAVONCELLI TOMMASO 2008 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"71

17 BERNARDI FRANCESCO 2007 ASD UNISPORT 01'14"24

100 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE .

1 CASARI NOEMI 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'09"07

2 BIGIANI MARTINA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'11"81

3 VACCHI MATILDE 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'11"93

4 MEZZADRI ILARIA 2008 ASD UNISPORT 01'12"01

5 CUDIA MARTINA 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'12"27

6 GUBELLINI AMBRA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'12"63

7 BERTOCCHI YILIN 2008 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"10

8 COLLALTO ANNA 2006 APD MARCONI 93 01'13"89

9 FLAMIGNI ALICE 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'17"55

10 QUARTUCCI MATILDE 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'18"13

11 BARBERI GIULIA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'18"76

12 GELSOMINI MATILDE 2006 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'19"05

13 BRAGAGLIA GRETA 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'19"08

14 GHERARDI MARTA 2006 ASD UNISPORT 01'19"31

15 GHERARDI CARLA 2008 ASD UNISPORT 01'20"43

16 SOLI MARIA VITTORIA 2008 ASD UNISPORT 01'20"68

17 TOTÒ SARA 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"69

18 BENDINI ELISA 2006 APD MARCONI 93 01'20"87

19 CAVAZZA ASIA 2006 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"98

20 TALÈ FRANCESCA 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'21"69

21 BERBAKOV BEATRICE 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'21"87

22 ZANETTI GAIA 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'22"94

23 TOSCHI TERESA 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'23"06

24 ADDONIZIO CHIARA 2007 ASD UNISPORT 01'23"09

25 PEREZ EMMA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'23"12

26 BRUNELLI CHIARA 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'24"01

27 TALÈ ELENA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'27"19

28 RODOLFI ANNA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'30"28

PIANELLI MICHELLE NICOLE 2008 APD MARCONI 93 Ritirato

100 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI .

1 NEGRELLI MARTINO 2001 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'57"72

2 DISTEFANO FRANCESCO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'00"51

3 BIAGI ALESSANDRO 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'02"35

4 LUPPI ELIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'02"59

5 BIGIANI GABRIELE 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'03"27

6 COSTA FEDERICO 2004 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 01'05"02

7 CESARO ANDREA 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'05"03

8 SANTORO FILIPPO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'07"49

9 GHINI STEFANO 2004 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'07"74

10 D'ADAMO FRANCESCO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 01'08"57

11 TESTI KYLE 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'09"11

12 LOMBARDINI ANDREA 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'10"00

13 TOMEI LUCA 2005 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'10"20

14 VERRI SEBASTIANO 2005 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"99

15 MALAGOLI MATTIA 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'14"82

16 SIRONI GIANMARCO 2006 ASD UNISPORT 01'16"63

17 TIRELLI GIAMPAOLO 2006 ASD UNISPORT 01'16"73

CAVINA GIACOMO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Squalif

200 MISTI RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI .

1 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'23"86

2 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'28"70

3 CONSOLINI LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 02'41"88

4 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'48"03
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5 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 02'49"97

6 PENNISI GIACOMO 2011 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 02'58"69

7 RONCARATI ALESSANDRO 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 03'17"04

200 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE .

1 BIZZARRI IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'34"91

2 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 02'41"34

3 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'42"79

4 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'44"24

5 SABATTINI VIOLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'45"15

6 CASCIONE GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 02'46"84

7 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'47"60

8 DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'50"00

9 DALL'OLIO CHIARA 2012 SPORT 2000 02'50"50

10 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 02'51"25

11 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'51"40

12 MATIS MADDALENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'52"05

13 DALL'OLIO GIADA 2012 SPORT 2000 02'52"15

14 DI TARANTO ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'54"29

15 MANGHI EMMA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 02'57"37

16 SPAGNOLI AMY 2012 ASD UNISPORT 02'58"94

17 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'59"68

18 LINGUERRI SELVAGGIA 2012 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 03'04"79

19 MARCHESANI ELENA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 03'07"19

20 MORELLI FRANCESCA 2011 ASD UNISPORT 03'08"09

21 SANTONICOLA EMMA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 03'09"05

22 RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 03'12"36

23 BRUNI BENEDETTA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 03'13"79

24 ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 03'15"57

25 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 03'23"64

26 COMELLINI VITTORIA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 03'31"33

GUIDETTI VIOLA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Squalif

200 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI .

1 MASIA JULES 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'20"69

2 AGUIARI RICCARDO 2009 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 02'22"85

3 GHEDINI DAVIDE 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'23"07

4 BLASI GIULIO MARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'23"79

5 MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'24"20

6 MARASTONI LORENZO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'25"43

7 MINELLI TOMMASO 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'35"52

8 TERZI SIMONE 2010 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 02'40"49

9 SCHIAVO RICCARDO 2010 ASD UNISPORT 02'41"44

10 CODISPOTI MASSIMO 2009 ASD UNISPORT 02'42"15

11 LIVERANI NICOLO' 2009 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. 02'46"66

12 CAPORALE DANIELE 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'50"10

13 CAVALLO DIEGO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'54"25

BONAVITA LORENZO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD Squalif

RUGINA GERARD NARCIS 2010 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

PETRENCO MASSIMO 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Squalif

200 MISTI JUNIORES FEMMINE .

1 BIACCHESSI ASIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'36"41

2 BITELLI GIULIA 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'39"03

3 PASSARELLA FEDERICA 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'39"88

4 CREMONINI VIOLA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'39"98

5 PACINI ALICE 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'44"68

6 SOLLO RAMONA 2010 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 02'49"76

7 DONATI GRETA 2009 ASD UNISPORT 02'58"10

8 BOGGIANI MELISSA 2010 SWIM PROJECT S.R.L S.D 03'06"58
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9 SEGNATELLI AURORA 2010 ASD UNISPORT 03'08"43

10 PANTALEONI ELISA 2009 APD MARCONI 93 03'20"11

PANTERRENI MARTA 2009 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. Squalif

ZIONI MIRIAM 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Non part

BARIONI LARA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO Non part

200 MISTI JUNIORES MASCHI .

1 TAROZZI MICHELE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'12"93

2 TAROZZI GIACOMO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'14"99

3 MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 2007 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'15"33

4 PIERINI PAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'20"81

5 VERÌ MATTEO 2007 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'21"97

6 BARCHETTI ANDREA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'22"22

7 CREMONINI MATTIA 2007 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'22"75

8 ARMAROLI ALEX 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'24"93

9 GUERRA GIANPAOLO 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'28"73

10 DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'32"18

11 GIANNINI NICCOLÒ 2008 ASD UNISPORT 02'46"45

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE .

1 CASARI NOEMI 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'33"34

2 GUBELLINI AMBRA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'34"85

3 BIGIANI MARTINA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'35"64

4 VACCHI MATILDE 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'39"95

5 BARBERI GIULIA 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'52"25

6 GHINI AMANDA 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'52"73

7 PEREZ EMMA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'56"05

8 SOLI MARIA VITTORIA 2008 ASD UNISPORT 02'57"72

9 PIANELLI MICHELLE NICOLE 2008 APD MARCONI 93 03'17"07

ADDONIZIO CHIARA 2007 ASD UNISPORT Ritirato

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI .

1 COSTA FEDERICO 2004 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO 02'16"84

2 DISTEFANO FRANCESCO 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD 02'18"69

3 BIGIANI GABRIELE 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 02'21"05

4 BAROZZI LUCA MARIA 2003 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'29"78

5 TOMEI LUCA 2005 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 02'35"35
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